Excellence and Innovation in RF & Microwave Components
Unit : mm [inch]
SMA Series -High Performance SMA Connectors
End Launch
PSF-S01
3.6[0.142]PSF-S01-3.6MM
2.25[0.089]PSF-S01-2.25MM
2.1[0.083]PSF-S01-2.1MM
1.7[0.067]PSF-S01-1.7MM
1.6[0.063]PSF-S01-1.6MM
1.5[0.059]PSF-S01-1.5MM
1.3[0.051]PSF-S01-1.3MM
1.2[0.046]PSF-S01-1.2MM
1.1[0.043]PSF-S01-1.1MM
1.0[0.039]PSF-S01-1.0MM
0.8[0.031]PSF-S01-0.8MM
0.6[0.024]PSF-S01-0.6MM
DIM APart No.